
Sportland NÖ Women Tour

Organiser/Veranstalter: Cycling Austria

Code

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Stage Classification on time
1. Etappe / stage 1  Markersdorf

Pos. BIB Name TeamCate Time  Nat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025
Distance/Länge 100,0 km

Average/Schnitt 38,2 km/h

UCI-ID

POL MATMUL Malwina MAT Atom Dewel -131 WE  2:37:05100 484 038 891.

POL MATWANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Dewel -62 WE + 0:412:37:46100 591 822 092.

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien -1645 WE + 0:412:37:46101 121 681 543.

GER REGLANTZSCH Selma Spar CTO Women152 WU + 0:412:37:46100 556 831 354.

SUI REGASCHWANDEN Rahel Spar CTO Women155 WE + 0:412:37:46101 069 534 935.

LUX LUXBARTHELS Layla Luxembourg32 WU + 0:412:37:46100 960 785 816.

GER REGLEIS Magdalena Team Mangertsed142 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 645 690 427.

DEN REGOLESEN Adelheid Emilie Team Sydbank Q -2161 WE + 0:412:37:46101 517 211 188.

CZE REGDUBCOVÁ Štěpánka VIF Cycling Team172 WU + 0:412:37:46100 523 556 319.

SLO SLOJEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 500 141 9010.

AUT REGWINTER Elisa Wheel Divas Cycli191 WU + 0:412:37:46101 074 458 7011.

LUX LUXBARTHELS Maïté Luxembourg31 WE + 0:412:37:46100 844 499 0112.

SVK MATUNGEROVÁ Sofia MAT Atom Dewel4 WE + 0:412:37:46100 674 505 4813.

AUT REGVOGL Anja VERGE VICC Wo75 WE + 0:412:37:46100 350 255 6914.

POL MATSZCZESNA Martyna MAT Atom Dewel5 WE + 0:412:37:46100 846 544 0915.

POL MATSZALINSKA Tamara MAT Atom Dewel -16 WE + 0:412:37:46100 533 750 4016.

CZE REGKVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška VIF Cycling Team171 WU + 0:412:37:46101 076 809 9317.

AUT MIXURDL Katharina RCGG Racing / M84 WE + 0:412:37:46101 156 791 5018.

POL REGHARTMAN Nadia MAT Atom Dewel111 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 744 044 3819.

SUI REGFUCHS Lea Spar CTO Women151 WE + 0:412:37:46101 103 044 4120.

CZE REGŠPICAROVÁ Karolína VIF Cycling Team175 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 792 612 0921.

SLO SLOCOLNAR Špela Slowenien46 WE + 0:412:37:46101 075 540 8522.

SLO SLOSERKEZI Marusa Tereza Slowenien42 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 752 600 5823.

AUT REGEHRENREICH Franziska UNION  Raiffeisen52 WU + 0:412:37:46101 388 330 5024.

GER GERSCHUSTER Sophie Deutschland24 WJ + 0:412:37:46101 171 118 2125.

LUX LUXLALLEMANG Lena Luxembourg36 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 350 076 8426.

DEN REGASFELDT Frederikke Team Sydbank Q164 WE + 0:412:37:46100 944 611 0927.

GBR REGCOOPER Amalie UNION  Raiffeisen51 WU + 0:412:37:46101 083 109 8828.

AUT MIXWALCHER Sophie PIKA Team by Ma121 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 752 446 0129.

GER REGBAUER Leni Junior Women RB91 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 978 359 0130.

AUT REGHOLZER Belinda UNION  Raiffeisen56 WE + 0:412:37:46101 443 390 1431.

CZE REGJANDOVA Veronika VIF Cycling Team174 WE + 0:412:37:46100 472 567 6432.

NED REGBLEI Silke Volharding Cyclin186 WU + 0:412:37:46100 231 650 9533.

SLO SLOTANCIK Meta Slowenien43 WJ + 0:412:37:46100 176 461 0234.

NED REGHENDRIKS Dieke Wheel Divas Cycli192 WE + 0:412:37:46100 231 867 2135.

DEN REGKROGAGER Marie-Louise Har Team Sydbank Q165 WE + 0:412:37:46100 654 599 2736.

AUT REGBRIEFER Anna VERGE VICC Wo71 WE + 0:412:37:46101 283 956 4837.

SLO MIXMEHLE Taja PIKA Team by Ma122 WJ + 2:562:40:01100 898 429 9638.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Dewel -83 WE + 2:562:40:01100 589 758 7939.

SLO SLOTERPIN Eva Slowenien44 WJ + 2:562:40:01100 175 785 0540.

GER REGBRAND Hannah-Franziska Team Mangertsed144 WJ + 2:562:40:01100 909 932 5641.

GER GERSERVAY Julia Deutschland26 WJ + 2:562:40:01100 561 438 8342.

NED REGTON Kristy Volharding Cyclin183 WU + 2:562:40:01101 021 331 0243.

CZE REGCZECZINKAROVÁ Jana BH Tiger Women 106 WE + 2:562:40:01100 093 381 5144.

LUX LUXLOPES Elena Luxembourg35 WJ + 2:562:40:01100 543 037 1545.

POL REGKOWALSKA Klaudia BH Tiger Women 102 WE + 2:562:40:01101 315 228 8646.

GER -KOHLENBERGER Meike PZ Gießen Racing133 WU + 2:562:40:01101 437 452 9047.

SLO MIXPOTOČNIK Eva PIKA Team by Ma125 WU + 2:562:40:01101 189 155 1648.

GER GERNOLLAU Laura Deutschland21 WJ + 2:562:40:01101 179 122 7149.

AUT LUXHEIGL Nadja Luxembourg33 WE + 2:562:40:01100 086 238 8650.

SUI REGSUTER Nicole Spar CTO Women153 WE + 2:562:40:01101 193 022 0351.

GER REGGERPOTT Fenja Wheel Divas Cycli195 WE + 2:562:40:01101 282 269 1052.

AUT AUTEXENBERGER Renée Cycling Austria Ju12 WJ + 6:112:43:16101 483 033 8153.

AUT REGBRUNHOFER Melanie VERGE VICC Wo72 WE + 6:112:43:16100 919 925 5854.

GER REGBRUHNS Malin Wheel Divas Cycli193 WU + 6:112:43:16101 504 359 6755.

NED REGVAN DEN NOUWELAND Bent Volharding Cyclin185 WU + 6:112:43:16100 233 768 7956.

GER -BECKER Mara PZ Gießen Racing131 WE + 6:112:43:16101 328 605 7757.

SUI REGPFIFFNER Alia Spar CTO Women156 WE + 6:142:43:19100 959 510 6758.

AUT REGSLAVINEC Romana ARBÖ Rapso Knitt61 WE + 6:142:43:19100 929 812 5159.

GER -BENDER Janina Morin PZ Gießen Racing135 WE + 6:142:43:19101 123 032 4760.

NED REGVAN DUIN Judith Volharding Cyclin +900184 WU + 13:142:50:19100 510 024 7961.
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POL REGSLOMKA Kinga MAT Atom Dewel +900114 WJ + 13:142:50:19100 937 126 9062.

SLO MIXPATRU Emilie PIKA Team by Ma +900123 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 426 290 8363.

GER MIXKASTENHUBER Laura RCGG Racing / M +90083 WU + 13:142:50:19100 640 205 8664.

CZE REGLEHKÁ Lucie VIF Cycling Team +900173 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 189 272 3665.

AUT MIXMAIERBRUGGER Lara RCGG Racing / M +90086 WE + 13:142:50:19101 413 047 3266.

NED REGSMITH Fleur Volharding Cyclin +900182 WE + 13:142:50:19100 233 950 6767.

FRA -HILD Amélie PZ Gießen Racing +900132 WE + 13:142:50:19100 867 722 4168.

SUI REGEPP Aline Spar CTO Women +900154 WU + 13:142:50:19100 924 286 5469.

POL REGKACZMARCZYK Gabriela MAT Atom Dewel +900115 WJ + 13:142:50:19100 951 805 2570.

GER REGGEISLER Tilla Wheel Divas Cycli +900194 WU + 13:142:50:19100 499 839 7971.

NED REGBROUWER Emma Volharding Cyclin +900181 WU + 13:142:50:19100 233 119 1272.

POL REGGABORSKA Anna MAT Atom Dewel +900113 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 108 136 8973.

POL REGSEKTA Agata MAT Atom Dewel +900116 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 111 768 3574.

GER -STEFFENHAGEN Diana PZ Gießen Racing +900136 WE + 13:142:50:19100 155 405 9275.

SLO REGPIRŠ Ema ARBÖ Rapso Knitt +90065 WE + 13:142:50:19101 270 702 8376.

GER REGBÖTTCHER Noemi Junior Women RB +90093 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 005 227 0077.

POL REGMAJCHRZAK Oliwia MAT Atom Dewel +900112 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 117 977 3678.

GER -RIESMEYER Linda PZ Gießen Racing +900134 WU + 13:142:50:19100 540 832 4179.

SLO MIXGALOF Pija PIKA Team by Ma +900126 WU + 13:142:50:19100 639 673 3980.

GER MIXTAFFERTSHOFER Valerie RCGG Racing / M +90081 WE + 13:142:50:19101 438 749 2981.

UKR REGPARKHOMIUK Viktoriia BH Tiger Women +900104 WE + 13:142:50:19100 348 974 4982.

AUT MIXPRÜNSTER Florentina RCGG Racing / M +90085 WU + 13:142:50:19100 796 160 6583.

AUT MIXDENK Rosalie RCGG Racing / M +90082 WJ + 13:142:50:19100 727 526 1084.

CZE REGLHOTÁKOVÁ Adéla VIF Cycling Team +900176 WJ + 13:142:50:19100 796 279 8785.

AUT AUTSCHENK Charlotte Cycling Austria Ju +90015 WJ + 13:142:50:19101 152 191 0986.

GER REGKOHLER Caroline Junior Women RB +90095 WJ + 13:142:50:19100 645 716 6887.

ITA REGZINGERLE Sophia VERGE VICC Wo +90076 WE + 20:142:57:19101 511 194 1588.

AUT AUTTRATTNER Carolina Cycling Austria Ju +90016 WJ + 20:142:57:19101 289 786 5889.

AUT REGSPERINGER Janine VERGE VICC Wo +90074 WE + 20:142:57:19101 594 288 7790.

GER REGROTHE Ilaria Junior Women RB +90092 WJ + 20:142:57:19100 956 359 2091.

GER REGPFLÜGER Nelly Junior Women RB +90094 WJ + 20:142:57:19100 869 852 3792.

AUT REGMOSER Marie-Therese ARBÖ Rapso Knitt +90063 WE + 20:142:57:19101 492 893 4793.

POL REGWUDNIAK Julia BH Tiger Women +900105 WU + 20:142:57:19100 592 839 5694.

SLO MIXTRAKONJA Anet PIKA Team by Ma +900124 WJ + 20:142:57:19101 414 391 1895.

GER GERDWORATZEK Klara Deutschland +90023 WJ + 20:142:57:19101 050 637 1496.

GER GERLITTBARSKI-GRAY Caoilinn Deutschland +90022 WJ + 20:142:57:19101 432 044 1797.

GER GERSCHMIEDER Eufemia Deutschland +90025 WJ + 20:142:57:19100 565 471 4298.

AUT AUTLANZL Eva Cycling Austria Ju +90013 WJ + 27:143:04:19101 449 826 4899.

POL REGHUCZKOWSKA Diana BH Tiger Women +900101 WE + 27:143:04:19101 333 057 67100.

GER REGBURGER Leni Team Mangertsed +900145 WJ + 27:143:04:19101 366 943 03101.

GER REGKEMM Sarah Junior Women RB +90096 WJ + 27:143:04:19100 775 207 64102.

BUL REGSTOYANOVA Miroslavova Ger ARBÖ Rapso Knitt +90062 WU + 27:143:04:19101 381 084 79103.

LUX LUXBINTZ Kylie Luxembourg +90034 WJ + 27:143:04:19100 350 065 73104.

DEN REGSØRENSEN Bjørn Astrid Mari Team Sydbank Q +900163 WU + 27:143:04:19100 462 592 80105.

AUT AUTBAUBÖCK Emelie Cycling Austria Ju +90011 WJ + 27:143:04:19101 306 564 55106.

DEN REGRESEN Johanne Team Sydbank Q +900162 WU + 27:143:04:19100 913 785 29107.

AUT AUTSCHEBESTA Isabell Cycling Austria Ju +90014 WJ + 27:143:04:19101 073 531 16108.

AUT REGKUHRN Sabrina VERGE VICC Wo +90073 WE + 27:143:04:19101 289 809 81109.

GER REGGLONING Paula Team Mangertsed +900141 WJ + 27:143:04:19100 547 226 33110.

UKR REGMELNYCHUK Viktoriia BH Tiger Women +900103 WE + 27:143:04:19100 161 417 90111.

BUL REGMINKOVA Valentinova Petya ARBÖ Rapso Knitt +90066 WE + 27:143:04:19100 793 489 13112.

AUT REGLAIMER Victoria UNION  Raiffeisen +90054 WE + 27:143:04:19101 044 101 74113.

GER REGSCHRÖDEL Sophia Team Mangertsed +900143 WJ + 27:143:04:19101 147 691 68114.

GER REGKUFLEWSKA Paulina Team Mangertsed +900146 WJ + 27:143:04:19101 507 309 10115.

Number of starters/Anzahl der Starter: 115
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Fotofinish / Fotofinish
1. Etappe / stage 1

Friday, June 6th, 2025

Code

Einzel-Etappenklassement nach Punkten / Points Classification (stage)
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name TeamNat. Points

Friday, June 6th, 2025

UCI-ID

POL MATMUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1 20100 484 038 891.

POL MATWANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw2 15100 591 822 092.

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 11101 121 681 543.

GER REGLANTZSCH Selma Spar CTO Women152 8100 556 831 354.

SUI REGASCHWANDEN Rahel Spar CTO Women155 6101 069 534 935.

LUX LUXBARTHELS Layla Luxembourg32 5100 960 785 816.

GER REGLEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bayern142 4100 645 690 427.

DEN REGOLESEN Adelheid Emilie Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAW161 3101 517 211 188.

CZE REGDUBCOVÁ Štěpánka VIF Cycling Team172 2100 523 556 319.

SLO SLOJEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 1100 500 141 9010.

Code

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification
SP 1 Km 20,0

Pos. BIB Name TeamNat. Points

Friday, June 6th, 2025

UCI-ID

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 4101 121 681 541.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw3 2100 589 758 792.

DEN REGOLESEN Adelheid Emilie Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAW161 1101 517 211 183.

Code

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification
SP 2 Km 40,0

Pos. BIB Name TeamNat. Points

Friday, June 6th, 2025

UCI-ID

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 4101 121 681 541.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw3 2100 589 758 792.

POL MATSZALINSKA Tamara MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw6 1100 533 750 403.

Code

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification
SP 3 Km 60,0

Pos. BIB Name TeamNat. Points

Friday, June 6th, 2025

UCI-ID

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 4101 121 681 541.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw3 2100 589 758 792.

POL MATMUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1 1100 484 038 893.
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Code

Sprintwertung / Sprint Classification
SP 4 Km 80,0

Pos. BIB Name TeamNat. Points

Friday, June 6th, 2025

UCI-ID

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 4101 121 681 541.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw3 2100 589 758 792.

DEN REGOLESEN Adelheid Emilie Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAW161 1101 517 211 183.

Code

Stage Youth Classification / Etappenklassement Nachwuchswertung
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name Team TimeNat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025
Distance/Länge 100,0 km

Average/Schnitt 38,0 km/h

UCI-ID

GER REGLEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bayern142  2:37:46100 645 690 421.

SLO SLOJEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 + 0:002:37:46100 500 141 902.

POL REGHARTMAN Nadia MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Juni111 + 0:002:37:46100 744 044 383.

CZE REGŠPICAROVÁ Karolína VIF Cycling Team175 + 0:002:37:46100 792 612 094.

SLO SLOSERKEZI Marusa Tereza Slowenien42 + 0:002:37:46100 752 600 585.

GER GERSCHUSTER Sophie Deutschland24 + 0:002:37:46101 171 118 216.

LUX LUXLALLEMANG Lena Luxembourg36 + 0:002:37:46100 350 076 847.

AUT MIXWALCHER Sophie PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix121 + 0:002:37:46100 752 446 018.

GER REGBAUER Leni Junior Women RBW91 + 0:002:37:46100 978 359 019.

SLO SLOTANCIK Meta Slowenien43 + 0:002:37:46100 176 461 0210.

SLO MIXMEHLE Taja PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix122 + 2:152:40:01100 898 429 9611.

SLO SLOTERPIN Eva Slowenien44 + 2:152:40:01100 175 785 0512.

GER REGBRAND Hannah-Franziska Team Mangertseder Bayern144 + 2:152:40:01100 909 932 5613.

GER GERSERVAY Julia Deutschland26 + 2:152:40:01100 561 438 8314.

LUX LUXLOPES Elena Luxembourg35 + 2:152:40:01100 543 037 1515.

GER GERNOLLAU Laura Deutschland21 + 2:152:40:01101 179 122 7116.

AUT AUTEXENBERGER Renée Cycling Austria Juniors12 + 5:302:43:16101 483 033 8117.

POL REGSLOMKA Kinga MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Juni114 + 12:332:50:19100 937 126 9018.

SLO MIXPATRU Emilie PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix123 + 12:332:50:19101 426 290 8319.

CZE REGLEHKÁ Lucie VIF Cycling Team173 + 12:332:50:19101 189 272 3620.

POL REGKACZMARCZYK Gabriela MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Juni115 + 12:332:50:19100 951 805 2521.

POL REGGABORSKA Anna MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Juni113 + 12:332:50:19101 108 136 8922.

POL REGSEKTA Agata MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Juni116 + 12:332:50:19101 111 768 3523.

GER REGBÖTTCHER Noemi Junior Women RBW93 + 12:332:50:19101 005 227 0024.

POL REGMAJCHRZAK Oliwia MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Juni112 + 12:332:50:19101 117 977 3625.

AUT MIXDENK Rosalie RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers82 + 12:332:50:19100 727 526 1026.

CZE REGLHOTÁKOVÁ Adéla VIF Cycling Team176 + 12:332:50:19100 796 279 8727.

AUT AUTSCHENK Charlotte Cycling Austria Juniors15 + 12:332:50:19101 152 191 0928.

GER REGKOHLER Caroline Junior Women RBW95 + 12:332:50:19100 645 716 6829.

AUT AUTTRATTNER Carolina Cycling Austria Juniors16 + 19:332:57:19101 289 786 5830.

GER REGROTHE Ilaria Junior Women RBW92 + 19:332:57:19100 956 359 2031.

GER REGPFLÜGER Nelly Junior Women RBW94 + 19:332:57:19100 869 852 3732.

SLO MIXTRAKONJA Anet PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix124 + 19:332:57:19101 414 391 1833.

GER GERDWORATZEK Klara Deutschland23 + 19:332:57:19101 050 637 1434.

GER GERLITTBARSKI-GRAY Caoilinn Deutschland22 + 19:332:57:19101 432 044 1735.

GER GERSCHMIEDER Eufemia Deutschland25 + 19:332:57:19100 565 471 4236.

AUT AUTLANZL Eva Cycling Austria Juniors13 + 26:333:04:19101 449 826 4837.

GER REGBURGER Leni Team Mangertseder Bayern145 + 26:333:04:19101 366 943 0338.

GER REGKEMM Sarah Junior Women RBW96 + 26:333:04:19100 775 207 6439.

LUX LUXBINTZ Kylie Luxembourg34 + 26:333:04:19100 350 065 7340.

AUT AUTBAUBÖCK Emelie Cycling Austria Juniors11 + 26:333:04:19101 306 564 5541.

AUT AUTSCHEBESTA Isabell Cycling Austria Juniors14 + 26:333:04:19101 073 531 1642.

GER REGGLONING Paula Team Mangertseder Bayern141 + 26:333:04:19100 547 226 3343.

GER REGSCHRÖDEL Sophia Team Mangertseder Bayern143 + 26:333:04:19101 147 691 6844.

GER REGKUFLEWSKA Paulina Team Mangertseder Bayern146 + 26:333:04:19101 507 309 1045.

Code

Stage Classification best austrian / Etappenklassement beste Österreicherin
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name Team TimeNat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025
Distance/Länge 100,0 km

Average/Schnitt 38,0 km/h

UCI-ID

AUT REGWINTER Elisa Wheel Divas Cycling Team191  2:37:46101 074 458 701.

AUT REGVOGL Anja VERGE VICC Women's Racing75 + 0:002:37:46100 350 255 692.

AUT MIXURDL Katharina RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers84 + 0:002:37:46101 156 791 503.

AUT REGEHRENREICH Franziska UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol52 + 0:002:37:46101 388 330 504.

AUT MIXWALCHER Sophie PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix121 + 0:002:37:46100 752 446 015.

AUT REGHOLZER Belinda UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol56 + 0:002:37:46101 443 390 146.
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AUT REGBRIEFER Anna VERGE VICC Women's Racing71 + 0:002:37:46101 283 956 487.

AUT LUXHEIGL Nadja Luxembourg33 + 2:152:40:01100 086 238 868.

AUT AUTEXENBERGER Renée Cycling Austria Juniors12 + 5:302:43:16101 483 033 819.

AUT REGBRUNHOFER Melanie VERGE VICC Women's Racing72 + 5:302:43:16100 919 925 5810.

AUT REGSLAVINEC Romana ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld61 + 5:332:43:19100 929 812 5111.

AUT MIXMAIERBRUGGER Lara RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers86 + 12:332:50:19101 413 047 3212.

AUT MIXPRÜNSTER Florentina RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers85 + 12:332:50:19100 796 160 6513.

AUT MIXDENK Rosalie RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers82 + 12:332:50:19100 727 526 1014.

AUT AUTSCHENK Charlotte Cycling Austria Juniors15 + 12:332:50:19101 152 191 0915.

AUT AUTTRATTNER Carolina Cycling Austria Juniors16 + 19:332:57:19101 289 786 5816.

AUT REGSPERINGER Janine VERGE VICC Women's Racing74 + 19:332:57:19101 594 288 7717.

AUT REGMOSER Marie-Therese ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld63 + 19:332:57:19101 492 893 4718.

AUT AUTLANZL Eva Cycling Austria Juniors13 + 26:333:04:19101 449 826 4819.

AUT AUTBAUBÖCK Emelie Cycling Austria Juniors11 + 26:333:04:19101 306 564 5520.

AUT AUTSCHEBESTA Isabell Cycling Austria Juniors14 + 26:333:04:19101 073 531 1621.

AUT REGKUHRN Sabrina VERGE VICC Women's Racing73 + 26:333:04:19101 289 809 8122.

AUT REGLAIMER Victoria UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol54 + 26:333:04:19101 044 101 7423.

Code

Mannschafts-Etappenklassement nach Zeit / Teams' Classification (stage) on 
time
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. Team TimeNat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025

PositionUCI-ID

MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocl  7:52:371.  

POLMUL Malwina1 2:37:05 1100 484 038 89

POLWANKIEWICZ Olga2 2:37:46 2100 591 822 09

SVKUNGEROVÁ Sofia4 2:37:46 13100 674 505 48

REG Spar CTO Women + 0:417:53:182.  

GERLANTZSCH Selma152 2:37:46 4100 556 831 35

SUIASCHWANDEN Rahel155 2:37:46 5101 069 534 93

SUIFUCHS Lea151 2:37:46 20101 103 044 41

SLO Slowenien + 0:417:53:183.  

SLOBOBNAR Nika45 2:37:46 3101 121 681 54

SLOJEROMEL Hana41 2:37:46 10100 500 141 90

SLOCOLNAR Špela46 2:37:46 22101 075 540 85

LUX Luxembourg + 0:417:53:184.  

LUXBARTHELS Layla32 2:37:46 6100 960 785 81

LUXBARTHELS Maïté31 2:37:46 12100 844 499 01

LUXLALLEMANG Lena36 2:37:46 26100 350 076 84

REG VIF Cycling Team + 0:417:53:185.  

CZEDUBCOVÁ Štěpánka172 2:37:46 9100 523 556 31

CZEKVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška171 2:37:46 17101 076 809 93

CZEŠPICAROVÁ Karolína175 2:37:46 21100 792 612 09

REG Team Sydbank Quooker Njor + 0:417:53:186.  

DENOLESEN Adelheid Emilie161 2:37:46 8101 517 211 18

DENASFELDT Frederikke164 2:37:46 27100 944 611 09

DENKROGAGER Marie-Louise Har165 2:37:46 36100 654 599 27

REG UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam + 0:417:53:187.  

AUTEHRENREICH Franziska52 2:37:46 24101 388 330 50

GBRCOOPER Amalie51 2:37:46 28101 083 109 88

AUTHOLZER Belinda56 2:37:46 31101 443 390 14

REG Wheel Divas Cycling Team + 2:567:55:338.  

AUTWINTER Elisa191 2:37:46 11101 074 458 70

NEDHENDRIKS Dieke192 2:37:46 35100 231 867 21

GERGERPOTT Fenja195 2:40:01 52101 282 269 10

MIX PIKA Team by Mastercard - + 5:117:57:489.  

AUTWALCHER Sophie121 2:37:46 29100 752 446 01

SLOMEHLE Taja122 2:40:01 38100 898 429 96

SLOPOTOČNIK Eva125 2:40:01 48101 189 155 16

GER Deutschland + 5:117:57:4810.  

GERSCHUSTER Sophie24 2:37:46 25101 171 118 21

GERSERVAY Julia26 2:40:01 42100 561 438 83

GERNOLLAU Laura21 2:40:01 49101 179 122 71

REG VERGE VICC Women's Racin + 6:117:58:4811.  

AUTVOGL Anja75 2:37:46 14100 350 255 69

AUTBRIEFER Anna71 2:37:46 37101 283 956 48

AUTBRUNHOFER Melanie72 2:43:16 54100 919 925 58

REG Volharding Cycling Team Wo + 8:268:01:0312.  

NEDBLEI Silke186 2:37:46 33100 231 650 95
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NEDTON Kristy183 2:40:01 43101 021 331 02

NEDVAN DEN NOUWELAND Bent185 2:43:16 56100 233 768 79

- PZ Gießen Racing Team + 13:598:06:3613.  

GERKOHLENBERGER Meike133 2:40:01 47101 437 452 90

GERBECKER Mara131 2:43:16 57101 328 605 77

GERBENDER Janina Morin135 2:43:19 60101 123 032 47

REG BH Tiger Women Cycling + 17:448:10:2114.  

CZECZECZINKAROVÁ Jana106 2:40:01 44100 093 381 51

POLKOWALSKA Klaudia102 2:40:01 46101 315 228 86

UKRPARKHOMIUK Viktoriia104 2:50:19 82100 348 974 49

MIX RCGG Racing / Maloja Push + 25:478:18:2415.  

AUTURDL Katharina84 2:37:46 18101 156 791 50

GERKASTENHUBER Laura83 2:50:19 64100 640 205 86

AUTMAIERBRUGGER Lara86 2:50:19 66101 413 047 32

REG MAT Atom Deweloper Wrocl + 25:478:18:2416.  

POLHARTMAN Nadia111 2:37:46 19100 744 044 38

POLSLOMKA Kinga114 2:50:19 62100 937 126 90

POLKACZMARCZYK Gabriela115 2:50:19 70100 951 805 25

REG Junior Women RBW + 25:478:18:2417.  

GERBAUER Leni91 2:37:46 30100 978 359 01

GERBÖTTCHER Noemi93 2:50:19 77101 005 227 00

GERKOHLER Caroline95 2:50:19 87100 645 716 68

REG Team Mangertseder Bayern + 29:298:22:0618.  

GERLEIS Magdalena142 2:37:46 7100 645 690 42

GERBRAND Hannah-Franziska144 2:40:01 41100 909 932 56

GERBURGER Leni145 3:04:19 101101 366 943 03

AUT Cycling Austria Juniors + 38:178:30:5419.  

AUTEXENBERGER Renée12 2:43:16 53101 483 033 81

AUTSCHENK Charlotte15 2:50:19 86101 152 191 09

AUTTRATTNER Carolina16 2:57:19 89101 289 786 58

REG ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld + 38:208:30:5720.  

AUTSLAVINEC Romana61 2:43:19 59100 929 812 51

SLOPIRŠ Ema65 2:50:19 76101 270 702 83

AUTMOSER Marie-Therese63 2:57:19 93101 492 893 47

Communiqué No 1
1. Etappe / stage 1

Friday, June 6th, 2025

Kind reminder:
It is mandatory for all teams to keep start-/finish areas and feeding zones clean. 
Littering the racecourse is strictly forbidden and subject to sanctions (except for waste zones)
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Code

Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Individual Classification on 
time
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name TeamCate TimeNat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025
Distance/Länge 100,0 km

Average/Schnitt 38,2 km/h

UCI-ID

POL MATMUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper W1 WE  2:36:52100 484 038 891.

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 WE + 0:382:37:30101 121 681 542.

POL MATWANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Deweloper W2 WE + 0:482:37:40100 591 822 093.

DEN REGOLESEN Adelheid Emilie Team Sydbank Quooker161 WE + 0:522:37:44101 517 211 184.

POL MATSZALINSKA Tamara MAT Atom Deweloper W6 WE + 0:532:37:45100 533 750 405.

GER REGLANTZSCH Selma Spar CTO Women152 WU + 0:542:37:46100 556 831 356.

SUI REGASCHWANDEN Rahel Spar CTO Women155 WE + 0:542:37:46101 069 534 937.

LUX LUXBARTHELS Layla Luxembourg32 WU + 0:542:37:46100 960 785 818.

GER REGLEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bay142 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 645 690 429.

CZE REGDUBCOVÁ Štěpánka VIF Cycling Team172 WU + 0:542:37:46100 523 556 3110.

SLO SLOJEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 500 141 9011.

AUT REGWINTER Elisa Wheel Divas Cycling Tea191 WU + 0:542:37:46101 074 458 7012.

LUX LUXBARTHELS Maïté Luxembourg31 WE + 0:542:37:46100 844 499 0113.

SVK MATUNGEROVÁ Sofia MAT Atom Deweloper W4 WE + 0:542:37:46100 674 505 4814.

AUT REGVOGL Anja VERGE VICC Women's R75 WE + 0:542:37:46100 350 255 6915.

POL MATSZCZESNA Martyna MAT Atom Deweloper W5 WE + 0:542:37:46100 846 544 0916.

CZE REGKVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška VIF Cycling Team171 WU + 0:542:37:46101 076 809 9317.

AUT MIXURDL Katharina RCGG Racing / Maloja P84 WE + 0:542:37:46101 156 791 5018.

POL REGHARTMAN Nadia MAT Atom Deweloper W111 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 744 044 3819.

SUI REGFUCHS Lea Spar CTO Women151 WE + 0:542:37:46101 103 044 4120.

CZE REGŠPICAROVÁ Karolína VIF Cycling Team175 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 792 612 0921.

SLO SLOCOLNAR Špela Slowenien46 WE + 0:542:37:46101 075 540 8522.

SLO SLOSERKEZI Marusa Tereza Slowenien42 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 752 600 5823.

AUT REGEHRENREICH Franziska UNION  Raiffeisen Radt52 WU + 0:542:37:46101 388 330 5024.

GER GERSCHUSTER Sophie Deutschland24 WJ + 0:542:37:46101 171 118 2125.

LUX LUXLALLEMANG Lena Luxembourg36 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 350 076 8426.

DEN REGASFELDT Frederikke Team Sydbank Quooker164 WE + 0:542:37:46100 944 611 0927.

GBR REGCOOPER Amalie UNION  Raiffeisen Radt51 WU + 0:542:37:46101 083 109 8828.

AUT MIXWALCHER Sophie PIKA Team by Masterca121 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 752 446 0129.

GER REGBAUER Leni Junior Women RBW91 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 978 359 0130.

AUT REGHOLZER Belinda UNION  Raiffeisen Radt56 WE + 0:542:37:46101 443 390 1431.

CZE REGJANDOVA Veronika VIF Cycling Team174 WE + 0:542:37:46100 472 567 6432.

NED REGBLEI Silke Volharding Cycling Tea186 WU + 0:542:37:46100 231 650 9533.

SLO SLOTANCIK Meta Slowenien43 WJ + 0:542:37:46100 176 461 0234.

NED REGHENDRIKS Dieke Wheel Divas Cycling Tea192 WE + 0:542:37:46100 231 867 2135.

DEN REGKROGAGER Marie-Louise Har Team Sydbank Quooker165 WE + 0:542:37:46100 654 599 2736.

AUT REGBRIEFER Anna VERGE VICC Women's R71 WE + 0:542:37:46101 283 956 4837.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Deweloper W3 WE + 3:012:39:53100 589 758 7938.

SLO MIXMEHLE Taja PIKA Team by Masterca122 WJ + 3:092:40:01100 898 429 9639.

SLO SLOTERPIN Eva Slowenien44 WJ + 3:092:40:01100 175 785 0540.

GER REGBRAND Hannah-Franziska Team Mangertseder Bay144 WJ + 3:092:40:01100 909 932 5641.

GER GERSERVAY Julia Deutschland26 WJ + 3:092:40:01100 561 438 8342.

NED REGTON Kristy Volharding Cycling Tea183 WU + 3:092:40:01101 021 331 0243.

CZE REGCZECZINKAROVÁ Jana BH Tiger Women Cyclin106 WE + 3:092:40:01100 093 381 5144.

LUX LUXLOPES Elena Luxembourg35 WJ + 3:092:40:01100 543 037 1545.

POL REGKOWALSKA Klaudia BH Tiger Women Cyclin102 WE + 3:092:40:01101 315 228 8646.

GER -KOHLENBERGER Meike PZ Gießen Racing Team133 WU + 3:092:40:01101 437 452 9047.

SLO MIXPOTOČNIK Eva PIKA Team by Masterca125 WU + 3:092:40:01101 189 155 1648.

GER GERNOLLAU Laura Deutschland21 WJ + 3:092:40:01101 179 122 7149.

AUT LUXHEIGL Nadja Luxembourg33 WE + 3:092:40:01100 086 238 8650.

SUI REGSUTER Nicole Spar CTO Women153 WE + 3:092:40:01101 193 022 0351.

GER REGGERPOTT Fenja Wheel Divas Cycling Tea195 WE + 3:092:40:01101 282 269 1052.

AUT AUTEXENBERGER Renée Cycling Austria Juniors12 WJ + 6:242:43:16101 483 033 8153.

AUT REGBRUNHOFER Melanie VERGE VICC Women's R72 WE + 6:242:43:16100 919 925 5854.

GER REGBRUHNS Malin Wheel Divas Cycling Tea193 WU + 6:242:43:16101 504 359 6755.

NED REGVAN DEN NOUWELAND Bent Volharding Cycling Tea185 WU + 6:242:43:16100 233 768 7956.

GER -BECKER Mara PZ Gießen Racing Team131 WE + 6:242:43:16101 328 605 7757.

SUI REGPFIFFNER Alia Spar CTO Women156 WE + 6:272:43:19100 959 510 6758.

AUT REGSLAVINEC Romana ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld61 WE + 6:272:43:19100 929 812 5159.

GER -BENDER Janina Morin PZ Gießen Racing Team135 WE + 6:272:43:19101 123 032 4760.

NED REGVAN DUIN Judith Volharding Cycling Tea184 WU + 28:273:05:19100 510 024 7961.

POL REGSLOMKA Kinga MAT Atom Deweloper W114 WJ + 28:273:05:19100 937 126 9062.

SLO MIXPATRU Emilie PIKA Team by Masterca123 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 426 290 8363.

GER MIXKASTENHUBER Laura RCGG Racing / Maloja P83 WU + 28:273:05:19100 640 205 8664.
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CZE REGLEHKÁ Lucie VIF Cycling Team173 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 189 272 3665.

AUT MIXMAIERBRUGGER Lara RCGG Racing / Maloja P86 WE + 28:273:05:19101 413 047 3266.

NED REGSMITH Fleur Volharding Cycling Tea182 WE + 28:273:05:19100 233 950 6767.

FRA -HILD Amélie PZ Gießen Racing Team132 WE + 28:273:05:19100 867 722 4168.

SUI REGEPP Aline Spar CTO Women154 WU + 28:273:05:19100 924 286 5469.

POL REGKACZMARCZYK Gabriela MAT Atom Deweloper W115 WJ + 28:273:05:19100 951 805 2570.

GER REGGEISLER Tilla Wheel Divas Cycling Tea194 WU + 28:273:05:19100 499 839 7971.

NED REGBROUWER Emma Volharding Cycling Tea181 WU + 28:273:05:19100 233 119 1272.

POL REGGABORSKA Anna MAT Atom Deweloper W113 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 108 136 8973.

POL REGSEKTA Agata MAT Atom Deweloper W116 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 111 768 3574.

GER -STEFFENHAGEN Diana PZ Gießen Racing Team136 WE + 28:273:05:19100 155 405 9275.

SLO REGPIRŠ Ema ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld65 WE + 28:273:05:19101 270 702 8376.

GER REGBÖTTCHER Noemi Junior Women RBW93 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 005 227 0077.

POL REGMAJCHRZAK Oliwia MAT Atom Deweloper W112 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 117 977 3678.

GER -RIESMEYER Linda PZ Gießen Racing Team134 WU + 28:273:05:19100 540 832 4179.

SLO MIXGALOF Pija PIKA Team by Masterca126 WU + 28:273:05:19100 639 673 3980.

GER MIXTAFFERTSHOFER Valerie RCGG Racing / Maloja P81 WE + 28:273:05:19101 438 749 2981.

UKR REGPARKHOMIUK Viktoriia BH Tiger Women Cyclin104 WE + 28:273:05:19100 348 974 4982.

AUT MIXPRÜNSTER Florentina RCGG Racing / Maloja P85 WU + 28:273:05:19100 796 160 6583.

AUT MIXDENK Rosalie RCGG Racing / Maloja P82 WJ + 28:273:05:19100 727 526 1084.

CZE REGLHOTÁKOVÁ Adéla VIF Cycling Team176 WJ + 28:273:05:19100 796 279 8785.

AUT AUTSCHENK Charlotte Cycling Austria Juniors15 WJ + 28:273:05:19101 152 191 0986.

GER REGKOHLER Caroline Junior Women RBW95 WJ + 28:273:05:19100 645 716 6887.

ITA REGZINGERLE Sophia VERGE VICC Women's R76 WE + 35:273:12:19101 511 194 1588.

AUT AUTTRATTNER Carolina Cycling Austria Juniors16 WJ + 35:273:12:19101 289 786 5889.

AUT REGSPERINGER Janine VERGE VICC Women's R74 WE + 35:273:12:19101 594 288 7790.

GER REGROTHE Ilaria Junior Women RBW92 WJ + 35:273:12:19100 956 359 2091.

GER REGPFLÜGER Nelly Junior Women RBW94 WJ + 35:273:12:19100 869 852 3792.

AUT REGMOSER Marie-Therese ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld63 WE + 35:273:12:19101 492 893 4793.

POL REGWUDNIAK Julia BH Tiger Women Cyclin105 WU + 35:273:12:19100 592 839 5694.

SLO MIXTRAKONJA Anet PIKA Team by Masterca124 WJ + 35:273:12:19101 414 391 1895.

GER GERDWORATZEK Klara Deutschland23 WJ + 35:273:12:19101 050 637 1496.

GER GERLITTBARSKI-GRAY Caoilinn Deutschland22 WJ + 35:273:12:19101 432 044 1797.

GER GERSCHMIEDER Eufemia Deutschland25 WJ + 35:273:12:19100 565 471 4298.

AUT AUTLANZL Eva Cycling Austria Juniors13 WJ + 42:273:19:19101 449 826 4899.

POL REGHUCZKOWSKA Diana BH Tiger Women Cyclin101 WE + 42:273:19:19101 333 057 67100.

GER REGBURGER Leni Team Mangertseder Bay145 WJ + 42:273:19:19101 366 943 03101.

GER REGKEMM Sarah Junior Women RBW96 WJ + 42:273:19:19100 775 207 64102.

BUL REGSTOYANOVA Miroslavova Ger ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld62 WU + 42:273:19:19101 381 084 79103.

LUX LUXBINTZ Kylie Luxembourg34 WJ + 42:273:19:19100 350 065 73104.

DEN REGSØRENSEN Bjørn Astrid Mari Team Sydbank Quooker163 WU + 42:273:19:19100 462 592 80105.

AUT AUTBAUBÖCK Emelie Cycling Austria Juniors11 WJ + 42:273:19:19101 306 564 55106.

DEN REGRESEN Johanne Team Sydbank Quooker162 WU + 42:273:19:19100 913 785 29107.

AUT AUTSCHEBESTA Isabell Cycling Austria Juniors14 WJ + 42:273:19:19101 073 531 16108.

AUT REGKUHRN Sabrina VERGE VICC Women's R73 WE + 42:273:19:19101 289 809 81109.

GER REGGLONING Paula Team Mangertseder Bay141 WJ + 42:273:19:19100 547 226 33110.

UKR REGMELNYCHUK Viktoriia BH Tiger Women Cyclin103 WE + 42:273:19:19100 161 417 90111.

BUL REGMINKOVA Valentinova Petya ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld66 WE + 42:273:19:19100 793 489 13112.

AUT REGLAIMER Victoria UNION  Raiffeisen Radt54 WE + 42:273:19:19101 044 101 74113.

GER REGSCHRÖDEL Sophia Team Mangertseder Bay143 WJ + 42:273:19:19101 147 691 68114.

GER REGKUFLEWSKA Paulina Team Mangertseder Bay146 WJ + 42:273:19:19101 507 309 10115.

Code

Einzel-Gesamtklassement nach Punkten / Points General Classification
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name TeamNat. Points

Friday, June 6th, 2025

UCI-ID

SLO SLOBOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 27101 121 681 541.

POL MATMUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1 21100 484 038 892.

POL MATWANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw2 15100 591 822 093.

GER REGLANTZSCH Selma Spar CTO Women152 8100 556 831 354.

POL MATTRACKA Maja MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw3 8100 589 758 795.

SUI REGASCHWANDEN Rahel Spar CTO Women155 6101 069 534 936.

DEN REGOLESEN Adelheid Emilie Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAW161 5101 517 211 187.

LUX LUXBARTHELS Layla Luxembourg32 5100 960 785 818.

GER REGLEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bayern142 4100 645 690 429.

CZE REGDUBCOVÁ Štěpánka VIF Cycling Team172 2100 523 556 3110.

POL MATSZALINSKA Tamara MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw6 1100 533 750 4011.

SLO SLOJEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 1100 500 141 9012.
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Code

General Youth classification / Gesamt Nachwuchswertung
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name TeamCate TimeNat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025
Distance/Länge 100,0 km

Average/Schnitt 38,0 km/h

UCI-ID

GER REGLEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bay142 WJ  2:37:46100 645 690 421.

SLO SLOJEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 500 141 902.

POL REGHARTMAN Nadia MAT Atom Deweloper W111 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 744 044 383.

CZE REGŠPICAROVÁ Karolína VIF Cycling Team175 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 792 612 094.

SLO SLOSERKEZI Marusa Tereza Slowenien42 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 752 600 585.

GER GERSCHUSTER Sophie Deutschland24 WJ + 0:002:37:46101 171 118 216.

LUX LUXLALLEMANG Lena Luxembourg36 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 350 076 847.

AUT MIXWALCHER Sophie PIKA Team by Masterca121 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 752 446 018.

GER REGBAUER Leni Junior Women RBW91 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 978 359 019.

SLO SLOTANCIK Meta Slowenien43 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 176 461 0210.

SLO MIXMEHLE Taja PIKA Team by Masterca122 WJ + 2:152:40:01100 898 429 9611.

SLO SLOTERPIN Eva Slowenien44 WJ + 2:152:40:01100 175 785 0512.

GER REGBRAND Hannah-Franziska Team Mangertseder Bay144 WJ + 2:152:40:01100 909 932 5613.

GER GERSERVAY Julia Deutschland26 WJ + 2:152:40:01100 561 438 8314.

LUX LUXLOPES Elena Luxembourg35 WJ + 2:152:40:01100 543 037 1515.

GER GERNOLLAU Laura Deutschland21 WJ + 2:152:40:01101 179 122 7116.

AUT AUTEXENBERGER Renée Cycling Austria Juniors12 WJ + 5:302:43:16101 483 033 8117.

POL REGSLOMKA Kinga MAT Atom Deweloper W114 WJ + 27:333:05:19100 937 126 9018.

SLO MIXPATRU Emilie PIKA Team by Masterca123 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 426 290 8319.

CZE REGLEHKÁ Lucie VIF Cycling Team173 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 189 272 3620.

POL REGKACZMARCZYK Gabriela MAT Atom Deweloper W115 WJ + 27:333:05:19100 951 805 2521.

POL REGGABORSKA Anna MAT Atom Deweloper W113 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 108 136 8922.

POL REGSEKTA Agata MAT Atom Deweloper W116 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 111 768 3523.

GER REGBÖTTCHER Noemi Junior Women RBW93 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 005 227 0024.

POL REGMAJCHRZAK Oliwia MAT Atom Deweloper W112 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 117 977 3625.

AUT MIXDENK Rosalie RCGG Racing / Maloja P82 WJ + 27:333:05:19100 727 526 1026.

CZE REGLHOTÁKOVÁ Adéla VIF Cycling Team176 WJ + 27:333:05:19100 796 279 8727.

AUT AUTSCHENK Charlotte Cycling Austria Juniors15 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 152 191 0928.

GER REGKOHLER Caroline Junior Women RBW95 WJ + 27:333:05:19100 645 716 6829.

AUT AUTTRATTNER Carolina Cycling Austria Juniors16 WJ + 34:333:12:19101 289 786 5830.

GER REGROTHE Ilaria Junior Women RBW92 WJ + 34:333:12:19100 956 359 2031.

GER REGPFLÜGER Nelly Junior Women RBW94 WJ + 34:333:12:19100 869 852 3732.

SLO MIXTRAKONJA Anet PIKA Team by Masterca124 WJ + 34:333:12:19101 414 391 1833.

GER GERDWORATZEK Klara Deutschland23 WJ + 34:333:12:19101 050 637 1434.

GER GERLITTBARSKI-GRAY Caoilinn Deutschland22 WJ + 34:333:12:19101 432 044 1735.

GER GERSCHMIEDER Eufemia Deutschland25 WJ + 34:333:12:19100 565 471 4236.

AUT AUTLANZL Eva Cycling Austria Juniors13 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 449 826 4837.

GER REGBURGER Leni Team Mangertseder Bay145 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 366 943 0338.

GER REGKEMM Sarah Junior Women RBW96 WJ + 41:333:19:19100 775 207 6439.

LUX LUXBINTZ Kylie Luxembourg34 WJ + 41:333:19:19100 350 065 7340.

AUT AUTBAUBÖCK Emelie Cycling Austria Juniors11 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 306 564 5541.

AUT AUTSCHEBESTA Isabell Cycling Austria Juniors14 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 073 531 1642.

GER REGGLONING Paula Team Mangertseder Bay141 WJ + 41:333:19:19100 547 226 3343.

GER REGSCHRÖDEL Sophia Team Mangertseder Bay143 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 147 691 6844.

GER REGKUFLEWSKA Paulina Team Mangertseder Bay146 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 507 309 1045.

Code

General best austrian classification / Gesamtwertung beste Österreicherin
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. BIB Name TeamCate TimeNat.

Friday, June 6th, 2025
Distance/Länge 100,0 km

Average/Schnitt 38,0 km/h

UCI-ID

AUT REGWINTER Elisa Wheel Divas Cycling Tea191 WU  2:37:46101 074 458 701.

AUT REGVOGL Anja VERGE VICC Women's R75 WE + 0:002:37:46100 350 255 692.

AUT MIXURDL Katharina RCGG Racing / Maloja P84 WE + 0:002:37:46101 156 791 503.

AUT REGEHRENREICH Franziska UNION  Raiffeisen Radt52 WU + 0:002:37:46101 388 330 504.

AUT MIXWALCHER Sophie PIKA Team by Masterca121 WJ + 0:002:37:46100 752 446 015.

AUT REGHOLZER Belinda UNION  Raiffeisen Radt56 WE + 0:002:37:46101 443 390 146.

AUT REGBRIEFER Anna VERGE VICC Women's R71 WE + 0:002:37:46101 283 956 487.

AUT LUXHEIGL Nadja Luxembourg33 WE + 2:152:40:01100 086 238 868.

AUT AUTEXENBERGER Renée Cycling Austria Juniors12 WJ + 5:302:43:16101 483 033 819.

AUT REGBRUNHOFER Melanie VERGE VICC Women's R72 WE + 5:302:43:16100 919 925 5810.

AUT REGSLAVINEC Romana ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld61 WE + 5:332:43:19100 929 812 5111.

AUT MIXMAIERBRUGGER Lara RCGG Racing / Maloja P86 WE + 27:333:05:19101 413 047 3212.

AUT MIXPRÜNSTER Florentina RCGG Racing / Maloja P85 WU + 27:333:05:19100 796 160 6513.

AUT MIXDENK Rosalie RCGG Racing / Maloja P82 WJ + 27:333:05:19100 727 526 1014.
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AUT AUTSCHENK Charlotte Cycling Austria Juniors15 WJ + 27:333:05:19101 152 191 0915.

AUT AUTTRATTNER Carolina Cycling Austria Juniors16 WJ + 34:333:12:19101 289 786 5816.

AUT REGSPERINGER Janine VERGE VICC Women's R74 WE + 34:333:12:19101 594 288 7717.

AUT REGMOSER Marie-Therese ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld63 WE + 34:333:12:19101 492 893 4718.

AUT AUTLANZL Eva Cycling Austria Juniors13 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 449 826 4819.

AUT AUTBAUBÖCK Emelie Cycling Austria Juniors11 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 306 564 5520.

AUT AUTSCHEBESTA Isabell Cycling Austria Juniors14 WJ + 41:333:19:19101 073 531 1621.

AUT REGKUHRN Sabrina VERGE VICC Women's R73 WE + 41:333:19:19101 289 809 8122.

AUT REGLAIMER Victoria UNION  Raiffeisen Radt54 WE + 41:333:19:19101 044 101 7423.

The finish-judge/Der Zielrichter

Code

Mannschafts-Gesamtklassement nach Zeit / General Team Classification on 
time
1. Etappe / stage 1

Pos. Team Time

Friday, June 6th, 2025

MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw  7:52:371.

REG Spar CTO Women + 0:417:53:182.

SLO Slowenien + 0:417:53:183.

LUX Luxembourg + 0:417:53:184.

REG VIF Cycling Team + 0:417:53:185.

REG Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAW + 0:417:53:186.

REG UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol + 0:417:53:187.

REG Wheel Divas Cycling Team + 2:567:55:338.

MIX PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix + 5:117:57:489.

GER Deutschland + 5:117:57:4810.

REG VERGE VICC Women's Racing + 6:117:58:4811.

REG Volharding Cycling Team Women + 8:268:01:0312.

- PZ Gießen Racing Team + 13:598:06:3613.

REG BH Tiger Women Cycling + 17:448:10:2114.

MIX RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers + 25:478:18:2415.

REG MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Junior + 25:478:18:2416.

REG Junior Women RBW + 25:478:18:2417.

REG Team Mangertseder Bayern + 29:298:22:0618.

AUT Cycling Austria Juniors + 38:178:30:5419.

REG ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld + 38:208:30:5720.

Code

Konvoi-Nummern / Convoy Numbers
für die 2. Etappe / for stage 2

Team

 

MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1.

SLO Slowenien2.

REG Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAW3.

REG Spar CTO Women4.

LUX Luxembourg5.

REG Team Mangertseder Bayern6.

REG VIF Cycling Team7.

REG Wheel Divas Cycling Team8.

REG VERGE VICC Women's Racing9.

MIX RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers10.

REG MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Junior11.

REG UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol12.

GER Deutschland13.

MIX PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix14.

REG Junior Women RBW15.

REG Volharding Cycling Team Women16.

REG BH Tiger Women Cycling17.

- PZ Gießen Racing Team18.

AUT Cycling Austria Juniors19.

REG ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld20.
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Honor table / Ehrentafel
1. Etappe / stage 1

 

MUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1

Stage Top 3

100 484 038 89

stage/Etappe

1

WANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw2 100 591 822 092

BOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 101 121 681 543

LEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bayern142

Youth Top 3

100 645 690 421

JEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 100 500 141 902

HARTMAN Nadia MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Junior111 100 744 044 383

MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

Best Team

MUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1

Individual / Gesamt

100 484 038 89

leaders/Führende

1

BOBNAR Nika Slowenien45 101 121 681 542

WANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw2 100 591 822 093

BOBNAR Nika Slowenien45

Points / Punkte

101 121 681 541

MUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1 100 484 038 892

WANKIEWICZ Olga MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw2 100 591 822 093

LEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bayern142

Youth / Juniorin

100 645 690 421

JEROMEL Hana Slowenien41 100 500 141 902

HARTMAN Nadia MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Junior111 100 744 044 383

WINTER Elisa Wheel Divas Cycling Team191

Austrian / ÖsterreicherIn

101 074 458 701

VOGL Anja VERGE VICC Women's Racing75 100 350 255 692

URDL Katharina RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers84 101 156 791 503

MAT MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

Team / Mannschaft

MUL Malwina MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw1

Individual General Classification - yellow jersey

100 484 038 89

Wearing the Jerseys/Trikotträger

BOBNAR Nika Slowenien45

points classification - Orange Jersey

101 121 681 54

LEIS Magdalena Team Mangertseder Bayern142

best young rider - white Jersey

100 645 690 42

WINTER Elisa Wheel Divas Cycling Team191

best Austrian rider

101 074 458 70
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Friday, June 6th, 2025

Sportland NÖ Women Tour

Startlist with Time Gap/Startliste mit Zeitrückstand

Organiser/Veranstalter: Cycling Austria

MAT Atom Deweloper WroclawMAT POL

1 MUL Malwina 0:001

2 WANKIEWICZ Olga 0:483

3 TRACKA Maja 3:0138

4 UNGEROVÁ Sofia 0:5414

5 SZCZESNA Martyna 0:5416

6 SZALINSKA Tamara 0:535

D.S.: BENTKOWSKI PAWEŁ 100 022 990 82

Cycling Austria JuniorsAUT AUT

11 BAUBÖCK Emelie 42:27106

12 EXENBERGER Renée 6:2453

13 LANZL Eva 42:2799

14 SCHEBESTA Isabell 42:27108

15 SCHENK Charlotte 28:2786

16 TRATTNER Carolina 35:2789

D.S.: BACHL Philipp 101 300 192 85

DeutschlandGER GER

21 NOLLAU Laura 3:0949

22 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Caoili 35:2797

23 DWORATZEK Klara 35:2796

24 SCHUSTER Sophie 0:5425

25 SCHMIEDER Eufemia 35:2798

26 SERVAY Julia 3:0942

D.S.: RIEDEL Frank 100 594 642 16

LuxembourgLUX LUX

31 BARTHELS Maïté 0:5413

32 BARTHELS Layla 0:548

33 HEIGL Nadja 3:0950

34 BINTZ Kylie 42:27104

35 LOPES Elena 3:0945

36 LALLEMANG Lena 0:5426

D.S.: SCHLECK Fränk 100 014 274 96

SlowenienSLO SLO

41 JEROMEL Hana 0:5411

42 SERKEZI Marusa Tereza 0:5423

43 TANCIK Meta 0:5434

44 TERPIN Eva 3:0940

45 BOBNAR Nika 0:382

46 COLNAR Špela 0:5422

D.S.: RADOTIC Mia 100 071 351 40

UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam TirolREG AUT

51 COOPER Amalie 0:5428

52 EHRENREICH Franziska 0:5424

54 LAIMER Victoria 42:27113

56 HOLZER Belinda 0:5431

D.S.: KREIDL Alexander 100 151 315 76

ARBÖ Rapso KnittelfeldREG AUT

61 SLAVINEC Romana 6:2759

62 STOYANOVA Miroslavova 42:27103

63 MOSER Marie-Therese 35:2793

65 PIRŠ Ema 28:2776

66 MINKOVA Valentinova Pe 42:27112

D.S.: FLECHL Harald 101 388 328 48

VERGE VICC Women's RacingREG AUT

71 BRIEFER Anna 0:5437

72 BRUNHOFER Melanie 6:2454

73 KUHRN Sabrina 42:27109

74 SPERINGER Janine 35:2790

75 VOGL Anja 0:5415

76 ZINGERLE Sophia 35:2788

D.S.: SCHNEIDER Felix 100 350 932 67

RCGG Racing / Maloja PushbikersMIX AUT

81 TAFFERTSHOFER Valerie 28:2781

82 DENK Rosalie 28:2784

83 KASTENHUBER Laura 28:2764

84 URDL Katharina 0:5418

85 PRÜNSTER Florentina 28:2783

86 MAIERBRUGGER Lara 28:2766

D.S.: GROSSAUER 101 114 538 89

Junior Women RBWREG GER

91 BAUER Leni 0:5430

92 ROTHE Ilaria 35:2791

93 BÖTTCHER Noemi 28:2777

94 PFLÜGER Nelly 35:2792

95 KOHLER Caroline 28:2787

96 KEMM Sarah 42:27102

D.S.: GEORGIADIC Konstanti 100 730 945 34

BH Tiger Women CyclingREG POL

101 HUCZKOWSKA Diana 42:27100

102 KOWALSKA Klaudia 3:0946

103 MELNYCHUK Viktoriia 42:27111

104 PARKHOMIUK Viktoriia 28:2782

105 WUDNIAK Julia 35:2794

106 CZECZINKAROVÁ Jana 3:0944

D.S.: ZGORZELSKA Kinga 100 647 990 14

MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw JuniREG POL

111 HARTMAN Nadia 0:5419

112 MAJCHRZAK Oliwia 28:2778

113 GABORSKA Anna 28:2773

114 SLOMKA Kinga 28:2762

115 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela 28:2770

116 SEKTA Agata 28:2774

D.S.: BENTKOWSKA Paulina 100 022 990 82

PIKA Team by Mastercard - MixMIX SLO

121 WALCHER Sophie 0:5429

122 MEHLE Taja 3:0939

123 PATRU Emilie 28:2763

124 TRAKONJA Anet 35:2795

125 POTOČNIK Eva 3:0948

126 GALOF Pija 28:2780

D.S.: KRASEK Martin 100 586 165 75

PZ Gießen Racing Team- GER

131 BECKER Mara 6:2457

132 HILD Amélie 28:2768

133 KOHLENBERGER Meike 3:0947

134 RIESMEYER Linda 28:2779

135 BENDER Janina Morin 6:2760

136 STEFFENHAGEN Diana 28:2775

D.S.: FREYTAG Nils 100 544 514 37

Team Mangertseder BayernREG GER

141 GLONING Paula 42:27110

142 LEIS Magdalena 0:549

143 SCHRÖDEL Sophia 42:27114

144 BRAND Hannah-Franzisk 3:0941

145 BURGER Leni 42:27101

146 KUFLEWSKA Paulina 42:27115

D.S.: VONHOF Mario 100 013 849 59

Spar CTO WomenREG SUI

151 FUCHS Lea 0:5420

152 LANTZSCH Selma 0:546

153 SUTER Nicole 3:0951

154 EPP Aline 28:2769

155 ASCHWANDEN Rahel 0:547

156 PFIFFNER Alia 6:2758

D.S.: JOLING Gerhard 100 124 104 25

Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LAWREG DEN

161 OLESEN Adelheid Emilie 0:524

162 RESEN Johanne 42:27107

163 SØRENSEN Bjørn Astrid 42:27105

164 ASFELDT Frederikke 0:5427

165 KROGAGER Marie-Louise 0:5436

D.S.: RASMUSSEN Klaes Rav 101 399 507 72

VIF Cycling TeamREG CZE

171 KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška 0:5417

172 DUBCOVÁ Štěpánka 0:5410

173 LEHKÁ Lucie 28:2765

174 JANDOVA Veronika 0:5432

175 ŠPICAROVÁ Karolína 0:5421

176 LHOTÁKOVÁ Adéla 28:2785

D.S.: ŘEPA Vojtěch 100 474 205 53

Volharding Cycling Team WomenREG NED

181 BROUWER Emma 28:2772

182 SMITH Fleur 28:2767

183 TON Kristy 3:0943

184 VAN DUIN Judith 28:2761

185 VAN DEN NOUWELAND 6:2456

186 BLEI Silke 0:5433

D.S.: VAND ER VOORT Mich 100 231 253 86

Wheel Divas Cycling TeamREG GER

191 WINTER Elisa 0:5412

192 HENDRIKS Dieke 0:5435

193 BRUHNS Malin 6:2455

194 GEISLER Tilla 28:2771

195 GERPOTT Fenja 3:0952

D.S.: RÖLZ Paul 101 440 599 36
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Sportland NÖ Women TourGrid list/Gitterliste
1. Etappe / stage 1

M
A
T

MUL Malwina

1 2 3 4 5 6
WANKIEWICZ Olga TRACKA Maja UNGEROVÁ Sofia SZCZESNA Martyna SZALINSKA Tamara

0:00 0:48 3:01 0:54 0:54 0:533. 38. 14. 16. 5.

MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

A
U
T

BAUBÖCK Emelie

11 12 13 14 15 16
EXENBERGER Renée LANZL Eva SCHEBESTA Isabell SCHENK Charlotte TRATTNER Carolina

42:27 6:24 42:27 42:27 28:27 35:27106. 53. 99. 108. 86. 89.

Cycling Austria Juniors

G
E
R

NOLLAU Laura

21 22 23 24 25 26
LITTBARSKI-GRAY Ca DWORATZEK Klara SCHUSTER Sophie SCHMIEDER Eufemia SERVAY Julia

3:09 35:27 35:27 0:54 35:27 3:0949. 97. 96. 25. 98. 42.

Deutschland

L
U
X

BARTHELS Maïté

31 32 33 34 35 36
BARTHELS Layla HEIGL Nadja BINTZ Kylie LOPES Elena LALLEMANG Lena

0:54 0:54 3:09 42:27 3:09 0:5413. 8. 50. 104. 45. 26.

Luxembourg

S
L
O

JEROMEL Hana

41 42 43 44 45 46
SERKEZI Marusa Tere TANCIK Meta TERPIN Eva BOBNAR Nika COLNAR Špela

0:54 0:54 0:54 3:09 0:38 0:5411. 23. 34. 40. 22.

Slowenien

R
E
G

COOPER Amalie

51 52 54 56
EHRENREICH Franzisk LAIMER Victoria HOLZER Belinda

0:54 0:54 42:27 0:5428. 24. 113. 31.

UNION  Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

R
E
G

SLAVINEC Romana

61 62 63 65 66
STOYANOVA Mirosla MOSER Marie-Theres PIRŠ Ema MINKOVA Valentinov

6:27 42:27 35:27 28:27 42:2759. 103. 93. 76. 112.

ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld

R
E
G

BRIEFER Anna

71 72 73 74 75 76
BRUNHOFER Melanie KUHRN Sabrina SPERINGER Janine VOGL Anja ZINGERLE Sophia

0:54 6:24 42:27 35:27 0:54 35:2737. 54. 109. 90. 15. 88.

VERGE VICC Women's Racing

M
IX

TAFFERTSHOFER Vale

81 82 83 84 85 86
DENK Rosalie KASTENHUBER Laura URDL Katharina PRÜNSTER Florentina MAIERBRUGGER Lara

28:27 28:27 28:27 0:54 28:27 28:2781. 84. 64. 18. 83. 66.

RCGG Racing / Maloja Pushbikers

R
E
G

BAUER Leni

91 92 93 94 95 96
ROTHE Ilaria BÖTTCHER Noemi PFLÜGER Nelly KOHLER Caroline KEMM Sarah

0:54 35:27 28:27 35:27 28:27 42:2730. 91. 77. 92. 87. 102.

Junior Women RBW

R
E
G

HUCZKOWSKA Diana

101 102 103 104 105 106
KOWALSKA Klaudia MELNYCHUK Viktoriia PARKHOMIUK Viktorii WUDNIAK Julia CZECZINKAROVÁ Jan

42:27 3:09 42:27 28:27 35:27 3:09100. 46. 111. 82. 94. 44.

BH Tiger Women Cycling

R
E
G

HARTMAN Nadia

111 112 113 114 115 116
MAJCHRZAK Oliwia GABORSKA Anna SLOMKA Kinga KACZMARCZYK Gabri SEKTA Agata

0:54 28:27 28:27 28:27 28:27 28:2719. 78. 73. 62. 70. 74.

MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw Ju

M
IX

WALCHER Sophie

121 122 123 124 125 126
MEHLE Taja PATRU Emilie TRAKONJA Anet POTOČNIK Eva GALOF Pija

0:54 3:09 28:27 35:27 3:09 28:2729. 39. 63. 95. 48. 80.

PIKA Team by Mastercard - Mix

-

BECKER Mara

131 132 133 134 135 136
HILD Amélie KOHLENBERGER Mei RIESMEYER Linda BENDER Janina Morin STEFFENHAGEN Dian

6:24 28:27 3:09 28:27 6:27 28:2757. 68. 47. 79. 60. 75.

PZ Gießen Racing Team

R
E
G

GLONING Paula

141 142 143 144 145 146
LEIS Magdalena SCHRÖDEL Sophia BRAND Hannah-Franz BURGER Leni KUFLEWSKA Paulina

42:27 0:54 42:27 3:09 42:27 42:27110. 114. 41. 101. 115.

Team Mangertseder Bayern

R
E
G

FUCHS Lea

151 152 153 154 155 156
LANTZSCH Selma SUTER Nicole EPP Aline ASCHWANDEN Rahel PFIFFNER Alia

0:54 0:54 3:09 28:27 0:54 6:2720. 6. 51. 69. 7. 58.

Spar CTO Women

R
E
G

OLESEN Adelheid Emi

161 162 163 164 165
RESEN Johanne SØRENSEN Bjørn Astr ASFELDT Frederikke KROGAGER Marie-Lo

0:52 42:27 42:27 0:54 0:544. 107. 105. 27. 36.

Team Sydbank Quooker Njord LA

R
E
G

KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška

171 172 173 174 175 176
DUBCOVÁ Štěpánka LEHKÁ Lucie JANDOVA Veronika ŠPICAROVÁ Karolína LHOTÁKOVÁ Adéla

0:54 0:54 28:27 0:54 0:54 28:2717. 10. 65. 32. 21. 85.

VIF Cycling Team

R
E
G

BROUWER Emma

181 182 183 184 185 186
SMITH Fleur TON Kristy VAN DUIN Judith VAN DEN NOUWELA BLEI Silke

28:27 28:27 3:09 28:27 6:24 0:5472. 67. 43. 61. 56. 33.

Volharding Cycling Team Women
R
E
G

WINTER Elisa

191 192 193 194 195
HENDRIKS Dieke BRUHNS Malin GEISLER Tilla GERPOTT Fenja

0:54 0:54 6:24 28:27 3:0935. 55. 71. 52.

Wheel Divas Cycling Team
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